meiabo

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

T 13-125 Set Tuck-Pointing (600431690) Diamond Cutting System
Cardboard box

Order no. 600431690
EAN 4061792176201

Representative picture

LONGLIFE
MOTOR
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PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Technical values

Parameters

Amps

Cutting disc @

Max. cutting depth

Rated input power

Output power

No-load speed

Spindle thread

Weight (without power cable)
Cable length

Noise emission

Sound pressure level
Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

12 AMPS

5

11716 "
1350 W
830 W

9600 RPM
5/8"-11 UNC
9.7 Ibs

13 ft

94 dB(A)
105 dB(A)
3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

5"x1/4" Turbo Sandwich Diamond tuck point blade
Guard

Spanner wrench

Inner support flange

Nut with two holes

Side handle Metabo VibraTech (MVT)
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