

T 13-125 Set Tuck-Pointing (600431690) Diamond Cutting System Cardboard box

Order no. 600431690 EAN 4061792176201



Representative picture









www.metabo.com 1/2



Technical values	
Parameters	
Amps	12 AMPS
Cutting disc Ø	5 "
Max. cutting depth	1 1/16 "
Rated input power	1350 W
Output power	830 W
No-load speed	9600 RPM
Spindle thread	5/8" - 11 UNC
Weight (without power cable)	9.7 lbs
Cable length	13 ft
Noise emission	
Sound pressure level	94 dB(A)
Sound power level (LwA)	105 dB(A)
Uncertainty of measurement K	3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

5"x1/4" Turbo Sandwich Diamond tuck point blade

Guard

Spanner wrench

Inner support flange

Nut with two holes

Side handle Metabo VibraTech (MVT)

www.metabo.com 2 / 2